Data Sheet Fujitsu Uninterruptible Online Power Supply (UPS)  Power Protection
Page 1 / 4 www.fujitsu.com/global/products/computing/servers/primergy/racks/
Data Sheet
Fujitsu Uninterruptible Online Power Supply (UPS)
Power Protection
Power supply protection for systems and data – powerful and
reliable (APC SURT Gen2)
Main Features Benefits

Software Support PowerChute Network Shutdown (for more detailed information please look at the software support matrix on the
“APC by Schneider Electric” website)
Order code Product Name
A3C40178823 PY Online UPS S2 3kVA R/T
A3C40178825 PY Online UPS 5kVA R/T
A3C40178826 PY Online UPS 8kVA R/T
A3C40178827 PY Online UPS 10kVA R/T
Approvals & Conformity (Standards)
Europe CE
Global CB
Compliance link https://sp.ts.fujitsu.com/sites/certificates